Bermad Ruckspul-Magnet-
Ventil Polyamid 6-30GF 2"
Innengewinde 10bar 9VDC
Schwarz Typ 350 Winkel
(7030385)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Material Membrane

Material Dichtung

Anschluss

Spannung

Min. Eingangsdruck

Arbeitsdruck

Max. Temp.

Maf3

Typ

Schwarz

350

Polyamid 6-30GF

NR-AL52 Nylon verstarkt

NBR

Innengewinde

9VDC

1.5 bar

10 bar

60 °C

2"

Winkel
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